Датчики измерения
световой завесы ESCL
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

--------------------r
Frontview
. .
35.8
45
Top-view
H is protective height:
H=(beams-1) * beam space
L is total height: L=A1+A2+B1+B2+H
Beams Detection
Height(mm)
Total Height
(mm) Model
Size
L*W*H(mm)
32 77.50 205 ESCL32025 35.8*45*205
64 157.50 285 ESCL64025 35.8*45*285
96 237.50 365 ESCL96025 35.8*45*365
128 317.50 445 ESCL128025 35.8*45*445
160 397.50 525 ESCL160025 35.8*45*525
192 477.50 605 ESCL192025 35.8*45*605
224 557.50 685 ESCL224025 35.8*45*685
256 637.50 765 ESCL256025 35.8*45*765
288 717.50 845 ESCL288025 35.8*45*845
320 797.50 925 ESCL320025 35.8*45*925
352 877.50 1005 ESCL352025 35.8*45*1005
384 957.50 1085 ESCL384025 35.8*45*1085
416 1037.50 1165 ESCL416025 35.8*45*1165
448 1117.50 1245 ESCL448025 35.8*45*1245
480 1197.50 1325 ESCL480025 35.8*45*1325
Remark: Size can be customized according to real application.
E
S
P
E
ESCL selection sheet)>J
• Beam space 5mm
Detection Height
15mm
Frontview
H is protective height:
H=(beams-1) * beam space
L is total height: L=A1+A2+B1+B2+H
Beams Detection
Height(mm)
Total Height
(mm) Model
Size
L*W*H(mm)
16 75 165 ESCL1605 35.8*45*165
24 115 205 ESCL2405 35.8*45*205
32 155 245 ESCL3205 35.8*45*245
40 195 285 ESCL4005 35.8*45*285
48 235 325 ESCL4805 35.8*45*325
56 275 365 ESCL5605 35.8*45*365
64 315 405 ESCL6405 35.8*45*405
72 355 445 ESCL7205 35.8*45*445
80 395 485 ESCL8005 35.8*45*485
88 435 525 ESCL8805 35.8*45*525
96 475 565 ESCL9605 35.8*45*565
104 515 605 ESCL10405 35.8*45*605
112 555 645 ESCL11205 35.8*45*645
120 595 685 ESCL12005 35.8*45*685
128 635 725 ESCL12805 35.8*45*725
136 675 765 ESCL13605 35.8*45*765
144 715 805 ESCL14405 35.8*45*805
152 755 845 ESCL15205 35.8*45*845
160 795 885 ESCL16005 35.8*45*885
168 835 925 ESCL16805 35.8*45*925
176 875 965 ESCL17605 35.8*45*965
184 915 1005 ESCL18405 35.8*45*1005
192 955 1045 ESCL19205 35.8*45*1045
200 995 1085 ESCL20005 35.8*45*1085
208 1035 1125 ESCL20805 35.8*45*1125
216 1075 1165 ESCL21605 35.8*45*1165
224 1115 1205 ESCL22405 35.8*45*1205
232 1155 1245 ESCL23205 35.8*45*1245
240 1195 1285 ESCL24005 35.8*45*1285
248 1235 1325 ESCL24805 35.8*45*1325
256 1275 1365 ESCL25605 35.8*45*1365
640 3195 3285 ESCL64005 35.8*45*3285
Remark: Size can be customized according to real application.
M
easurem
ent Light C

Total Height
(mm) Model
Size
L*W*H(mm)
16 150 225 ESCL1610 35.8*45*225
24 230 305 ESCL2410 35.8*45*305
32 310 385 ESCL3210 35.8*45*385
40 390 465 ESCL4010 35.8*45*465
48 470 545 ESCL4810 35.8*45*545
56 550 625 ESCL5610 35.8*45*625
64 630 705 ESCL6410 35.8*45*705
72 710 785 ESCL7210 35.8*45*785
80 790 865 ESCL8010 35.8*45*865
88 870 945 ESCL8810 35.8*45*945
96 950 1025 ESCL9610 35.8*45*1025
104 1030 1105 ESCL10410 35.8*45*1105
112 1110 1185 ESCL11210 35.8*45*1185
120 1190 1265 ESCL12010 35.8*45*1265
128 1270 1345 ESCL12810 35.8*45*1345
136 1350 1425 ESCL13610 35.8*45*1425
144 1430 1505 ESCL14410 35.8*45*1505
152 1510 1585 ESCL15210 35.8*45*1585
160 1590 1665 ESCL16010 35.8*45*1665
168 1670 1745 ESCL16810 35.8*45*1745
176 1750 1825 ESCL17610 35.8*45*1825
184 1830 1905 ESCL18410 35.8*45*1905
192 1910 1985 ESCL19210 35.8*45*1985
200 1990 2065 ESCL20010 35.8*45*2065
208 2070 2145 ESCL20810 35.8*45*2145
216 2150 2225 ESCL21610 35.8*45*2225
224 2230 2305 ESCL22410 35.8*45*2305
232 2310 2385 ESCL23210 35.8*45*2385
240 2390 2465 ESCL24010 35.8*45*2465
248 2470 2545 ESCL24810 35.8*45*2545
256 2550 2625 ESCL25610 35.8*45*2625
400 3990 4065 ESCL40010 35.8*45*4065
Remark: Size can be customized according to real application.
E
S
P

Total Height
(mm) Model
Size
L*W*H(mm)
16 300 385 ESCL1620 35.8*45*385
24 460 545 ESCL2420 35.8*45*545
32 620 705 ESCL3220 35.8*45*705
40 780 865 ESCL4020 35.8*45*865
48 940 1025 ESCL4820 35.8*45*1025
56 1100 1185 ESCL5620 35.8*45*1185
64 1260 1345 ESCL6420 35.8*45*1345
72 1420 1505 ESCL7220 35.8*45*1505
80 1580 1665 ESCL8020 35.8*45*1665
88 1740 1825 ESCL8820 35.8*45*1825
96 1900 1985 ESCL9620 35.8*45*1985
104 2060 2145 ESCL10420 35.8*45*2145
112 2220 2305 ESCL11220 35.8*45*2305
120 2380 2465 ESCL12020 35.8*45*2465
128 2540 2625 ESCL12820 35.8*45*2625
136 2700 2785 ESCL13620 35.8*45*2785
144 2860 2945 ESCL14420 35.8*45*2945
152 3020 3105 ESCL15220 35.8*45*3105
160 3180 3265 ESCL16020 35.8*45*3265
168 3340 3425 ESCL16820 35.8*45*3425
176 3500 3585 ESCL17620 35.8*45*3585
184 3660 3745 ESCL18420 35.8*45*3745
192 3820 3905 ESCL19220 35.8*45*3905
200 3980 4065 ESCL20020 35.8*45*4065
208 4140 4225 ESCL20820 35.8*45*4225
216 4300 4385 ESCL21620 35.8*45*4385
224 4460 4545 ESCL22420 35.8*45*4545
232 4620 4705 ESCL23220 35.8*45*4705
240 4780 4865 ESCL24020 35.8*45*4865
Remark: Size can be customized according to real application.
M
easurem
ent Light C

Beams Detection
Height(mm)
Total Height
(mm) Model
Size
L*W*H(mm)
08 280 365 ESCL0840 35.8*45*365
12 440 525 ESCL1240 35.8*45*525
16 600 685 ESCL1640 35.8*45*685
20 760 845 ESCL2040 35.8*45*845
24 920 1005 ESCL2440 35.8*45*1005
28 1080 1165 ESCL2840 35.8*45*1165
32 1240 1325 ESCL3240 35.8*45*1325
36 1400 1485 ESCL3640 35.8*45*1485
40 1560 1645 ESCL4040 35.8*45*1645
44 1720 1805 ESCL4440 35.8*45*1805
48 1880 1965 ESCL4840 35.8*45*1965
52 2040 2125 ESCL5240 35.8*45*2125
56 2200 2285 ESCL5640 35.8*45*2285
60 2360 2445 ESCL6040 35.8*45*2445
64 2520 2605 ESCL6440 35.8*45*2605
68 2680 2765 ESCL6840 35.8*45*2765
72 2840 2925 ESCL7240 35.8*45*2925
76 3000 3085 ESCL7640 35.8*45*3085
80 3160 3245 ESCL8040 35.8*45*3245
84 3320 3405 ESCL8440 35.8*45*3405
88 3480 3565 ESCL8840 35.8*45*3565
92 3640 3725 ESCL9240 35.8*45*3725
96 3800 3885 ESCL9640 35.8*45*3885
100 3960 4045 ESCL10040 35.8*45*4045
104 4120 4205 ESCL10440 35.8*45*4205
108 4280 4365 ESCL10840 35.8*45*4365
112 4440 4525 ESCL11240 35.8*45*4525
116 4600 4685 ESCL11640 35.8*45*4685
120 4760 4845 ESCL12040 35.8*45*4845
Remark: Size can be customized according to real application.
Option of brackets)>J
IB
T